ﬂllL;ﬂm&'[._ﬂm'ﬂm_

/1] 11/

Motorviiger - Automobile

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024.

Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990

H - Warm Up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:19

Grobnik 4,168 km

11.5.2024. 09:00 .

H B
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
) (19) WAKOLBINGER Karl - WAKOLBINGER Anni
(41) FLUCKIGER Peter - GLOOR Andreas 1 9:05:05.649 2:27.085 52.452 49.589 45.044
1 9:04:23.042 2:04.532 45.558 41.653 37.321 2 9:07:31.134 2:25.485 54.239 46.715 44,531
2 9:06:20.033 1:56.991 42.960 38.442 35.589 3 9:09:54.212 2:23.078 52.982 46.722 43.374
3 9:08:16.822 1:56.789 42.140 38.038 36.611 4 9:12:14.952 2:20.740 51.529 46.344 42.867
p4  9:10:22.801 2:05.979 41.950 40.248 5  9:14:35.521 2:20.569 51.609 46.672 42.288
(21) PREISINGER Peter - PREISINGER Markus (60) FELSKE Detlef - BAYLACHER Melanie
1 9:03:34.599 1:57.938 43.685 38.625 35.628 1 9:04:28.922 2:24.681 52.278 47.974 44.429
2 9:05:35.744 2:01.145 43.657 39.088 38.400 2 9:06:53.217 2:24.295 52.418 48.184 43.693
3 9:07:36.039 2:00.295 43.953 40.064 36.278 3 9:09:19.242 2:26.025 53.804 48.911 43.310
4 9:09:34.983 1:58.944 44.216 38.917 35.811 4 9:11:41.055 2:21.813 52.837 47.037 41.939
5  9:11:37.395 2:02.412 43.287 40.888 38.237 5  9:14:07.453 2:26.398 52.203 49.388 44.807
6  9:13:36.400 1:59.005 43.785 39.312 35.908
p7  9:15:42.455 2:06.055 44.345 41.825 (4) LINDER Wilhelm - LINDER Alexandra
1 9:04:27.860 2:22.977 52.495 46.701 43.781
(23) NAGADE Zan - NAGADE Rok 2 9:06:49.718 2:21.858 51.164 46.355 44.339
1 9:15:34.792 2:04.376 45.584 39.750 39.042 3 9:09:12.698 2:22.980 50.449 46.372 46.159
4 9:11:38.619 2:25.921 52.239 48.587 45.095
(20) HECKER Ralph - MEIER Barbara 5  9:14:04.333 2:25.714 52.314 48.198 45.202
1 9:04:27.205 2:20.911 51.875 46.807 42.229
2 9:06:34.762 2:07.557 46.062 42.842 38.653 (3) DE MONTE Klaus - PARTIG Alexander
3 9:08:50.083 2:15.321 49.096 44.146 42.079 1 9:05:38.7/6 2:27.648 52.636 50.131 44.881
4 9:11:07.555 2:17.472 48.709 46.339 42.424 2 9:08:01.878 2:23.102 51.513 47.856 43.733
p5  9:13:31.479 2:23.924 48.651 46.491 3 9:10:24.264 2:22.386 52.279 47.227 42.880
p4  9:12:50.417 2:26.153 51.008 47.212
(63) KONRAD Peter - NATTERER Thomas
1 9:04:14.021 2:09.509 46.976 42.594 39.939 (27) LINDINGER Johann - HAUSER Martin
2 9:06:24.964 2:10.943 47.978 42.288 40.677 1 9:05:09.919 2:31.088 54.228 49.428 47.432
3 9:08:36.454 2:11.490 48.700 42.571 40.219 2 9:07:35.959 2:26.040 52.813 46.695 46.532
4 9:10:45.535 2:09.081 47.477 41.348 40.256 3 9:10:05.250 2:29.291 53.212 48.800 47.279
5  9:12:55.445 2:09.910 47.233 41.973 40.704 p4  9:12:46.595 2:41.345 54.779 50.979
6  9:15:08.122 2:12.677 47.752 42.745 42.180
(7) BORN Guido - BORN Ira
(18) WIEDEMANN Richard - WIEDEMANN-MAYR Katharina 1 9:04:45.783 2:29.338 52.922 48.756 47.660
1 9:04:12.270 2:10.375 48.353 42.364 39.658 2 9:07:14.539 2:28.756 52.887 48.830 47.039
2 9:06:24.354 2:12.084 49.130 42.173 40.781 3 9:09:46.507 2:31.968 54.199 50.027 47.742
3 9:08:36.146 2:11.792 49.081 42.435 40.276 4 9:12:18.020 2:31.513 53.308 50.222 47.983
4 9:10:46.954 2:10.808 49.052 42.589 39.167 5  9:14:47.176 2:29.156 52.246 49.248 47.662
5  9:12:59.010 2:12.056 47.394 42.307 42.355
p6  9:15:16.971 2:17.961 49.644 44.170 (71) WIESENBERGER Erich - HUCK Daniel
1 9:05:16.649 2:37.552 59.267 50.372 47.913
(17) ENGELS Hans - FRIMBERGER Hertha 2 9:07:47.613 2:30.964 57.450 46.977 46.537
1 9:03:54.549 2:11.256 47.966 43.183 40.107 3 9:10:19.389 2:31.776 56.131 48.723 46.922
2 9:06:05.692 2:11.143 48.077 42.199 40.867 4 9:12:50.434 2:31.045 55.415 48.206 47.424
3 9:08:16.713 2:11.021 48.031 43.398 39.592 5  9:15:22.323 2:31.889 55.327 49.743 46.819
p4  9:10:46.987 2:30.274 48.317 46.451
(1) FOTTINGER Gerhard - WALZ Maria
1 9:04:28.818 2:22.765 51.626 47.589 43.550
2 9:06:48.392 2:19.574 51.989 44.756 42.829
3 9:09:03.775 2:15.383 49.705 43.020 42.658
4 9:11:17.914 2:14.139 48.770 42.942 42.427
5  9:13:31.385 2:13.471 48.632 42.694 42.145
6  9:15:44.765 2:13.380 48.923 42.442 42.015
(12) DE MONTE Christoph - WEGMANN Tobias
1 9:04:59.535 2:19.592 51.428 46.705 41.459
2 9:07:13.475 2:13.940 47.520 42.597 43.823
p3  9:09:35.153 2:21.678 47.517 46.030
(69) MAHL Erwin - BILLICH Markus
1 9:04:41.540 2:22.642 50.958 44.921 46.763
2 9:07:01.607 2:20.067 50.416 44.489 45.162
3 9:09:22.268 2:20.661 50.680 44.393 45.588
4 9:11:45.412 2:23.144 50.609 46.898 45.637
5  9:14:05.083 2:19.671 48.760 45.942 44.969
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